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www.hotel-defereggental.at

Price List Rooms- Summer 2024

\ Per person and day in EURO (exclusive local tax)

Seasonal times Double room || Comfort room Family room
>Bergluft< >Edelweil3< >Alpenflair<
June season opening o i o ) o ]
15.06. — 28.06.2024 HP 70,- UF 55,- || HP 73,- UF 58, HP 77,- UF 62,
Juli high season y . .
29.06. - 26.07.2024 HP 76,- UF 61,-| HP 79,- UF 64,- HP 83,- UF 68,-
August peak season . . .
27 07. - 30.08.2024 HP 80,- UF 65,- || HP 83,- UF 68,- HP 87,- UF 72,-
September off season | b 75 (e 57| HP75-UF60-|  HP 79, UF 64.-
31.08. —29.09.2024 : ’ ’ , ) ,

HP = half board UF = room with breakfast

Reduction for children in parents' room:

0 - 4 years 75%; from 5 - 10 years 50%; from 11 - 15 years 25%.
Surcharge for single room: € 22,- per day

Surcharge for short stay (up to 3 days): € 5,- per person/day
Wireless-Lan: free of charge

Garage / day: € 8,-

Local tax: € 2,- per night (from 16 years) will be charged extra!
Group discounts on request!

In the half board you enjoy:

Welcome drink

Rich breakfast buffet with local, regional, delicious products
Apples for free

4-course evening menu with choice from our regional cuisine
Wellness in Appartmenthouse

O O O O O

Prices are subject to change!

Hotel Gasthof Edelweif3, Familie Werner Unterkircher
A- 9963 St. Jakob in Defereggen | Unterrotte 73 | tel. 0043 4873 5232,
email: edelweiss@hotel-stjakob.at internet: www.hotel-defereggental.at
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